
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 355 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 11' 57'' AUTONOMA 0,000
2 423 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 12' 11'' ALCALA 1,462
3 368 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 28'' POLITECNICA 3,033
4 430 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 12' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS 4,198
5 115 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 12' 38'' AUTONOMA 5,363
6 446 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 44'' EUROPEA 6,561
7 429 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 50'' AUTONOMA 7,759
8 50 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 08'' POLITECNICA 9,363
9 45 MARIA LUISA MARTIN VELAZQUEZ 13' 15'' REY JUAN CARLOS 10,594
10 348 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 13' 25'' ALCALA 11,924
11 123 ARANCHA PEREZ BACHILLER 13' 30'' ALCALA 13,099
12 44 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 13' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 14,561
13 366 BEGOÑA MARTIN MARTINEZ 13' 54'' ALCALA 15,891
14 121 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 14' 05'' AUTONOMA 17,264
15 66 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 14' 11'' POLITECNICA 18,462
16 63 NURIA GALLEGO MARTIN 14' 18'' POLITECNICA 19,693
17 419 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 14' 28'' ALCALA 21,033
18 415 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 22,099
19 61 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 14' 45'' POLITECNICA 23,594
20 442 CRISTINA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 15' 02'' EUROPEA 25,165
21 48 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 15' 07'' ALCALA 26,330
22 416 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 12'' EUROPEA 27,495
23 409 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 15' 13'' EUROPEA 28,528
24 379 MARTA POLO TORRES 15' 15'' EUROPEA 29,594
25 119 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 16' 14'' AUTONOMA 32,561

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 355 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 11' 57'' AUTONOMA
5 115 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 12' 38'' AUTONOMA
7 429 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 50'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 423 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 12' 11'' ALCALA
10 348 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 13' 25'' ALCALA
11 123 ARANCHA PEREZ BACHILLER 13' 30'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 368 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 28'' POLITECNICA
8 50 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 08'' POLITECNICA
15 66 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 14' 11'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 446 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 44'' EUROPEA
20 442 CRISTINA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 15' 02'' EUROPEA
22 416 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 12'' EUROPEA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 355 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 11' 57'' AUTONOMA
2 55 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 12' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
3 423 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 12' 11'' ALCALA
4 57 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 12' 27'' UNED
5 368 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 28'' POLITECNICA
6 430 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 12' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS
7 115 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 12' 38'' AUTONOMA
8 446 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 44'' EUROPEA
9 429 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 50'' AUTONOMA
10 50 NATALIA RIOJA COLLADO 13' 08'' POLITECNICA
11 45 MARIA LUISA MARTIN VELAZQUEZ 13' 15'' REY JUAN CARLOS
12 348 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 13' 25'' ALCALA
13 123 ARANCHA PEREZ BACHILLER 13' 30'' ALCALA
14 89 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 13' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 44 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 13' 44'' COMPLUTENSE
16 366 BEGOÑA MARTIN MARTINEZ 13' 54'' ALCALA
17 121 ESTHER DEL POZO CHECA 14' 05'' AUTONOMA
18 66 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 14' 11'' POLITECNICA
19 63 NURIA GALLEGO MARTIN 14' 18'' POLITECNICA
20 419 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 14' 28'' ALCALA
21 415 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE
22 61 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 14' 45'' POLITECNICA
23 355 MARISA FUNCHAL BARATAS 14' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 442 CRISTINA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 15' 02'' EUROPEA
25 48 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 15' 07'' ALCALA
26 416 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 12'' EUROPEA
27 409 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 15' 13'' EUROPEA
28 379 MARTA POLO TORRES 15' 15'' EUROPEA
29 119 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 16' 14'' AUTONOMA
30 432 JUANA OLIVAR ROLDAN 16' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES
31 59 CECILIA BRIONES MARTINEZ 16' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
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